SEC Form 4	
FORM 4	UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP
Instruction 1(b).	Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

## S IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL							
OMB Number:	3235-0287						
Estimated average burden							

0.5

WNERSHIP	OMB Number:
	Estimated average burd
f 1934	hours per response:
11994	

	ction 1(b).			Filed							rities Exchan		f 1934		l nou	rs per n	esponse:	0.	
1. Name a	nd Address	of Reporting Person	*		2. Is	suer	r Nam	e <b>and</b> Ti	cker or	Tradir	ng Symbol	01 1940		. Relationshi		ting Pe	erson(s) to	Issuer	
Rippel Douglas Richard					FirstCash Holdings, Inc. [ FCFS ]								(Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner						
(Last)	(I	First) (	Middle	e)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 09/28/2023									er (give titl v)	e	Othe below	r (specify v)	
1600 WEST 7TH STREET				4. lf	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)					
(Street) FORT WORTH TX 76102													n filed by O n filed by N on						
(City) (State) (Zip)			Rι	ıle	10b	5-1(c	) Tra	insa	ction Ind	licatio	on I								
(Oily)	(		2.12)		X	Che sati	eck this isfy the	s box to ir affirmativ	ndicate ti ve defen	hat a tr ise con	ansaction was ditions of Rule	made pu 10b5-1(c	rsuant to a c). See Ins	a contract, inst truction 10.	ruction or w	<i>r</i> itten p	lan that is i	ntended to	
		Table	e I - N	lon-Deriva	tive	Sec	curit	ies Ac	quire	d, D	isposed o	f, or B	Benefic	ially Own	ed				
1. Title of	Security (In	str. 3)		2. Transactic Date (Month/Day/		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)			Acquired (A) or (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5		I 5) Securiti Benefic Owned	Beneficially Owned Following		vnership I: Direct r Indirect Istr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reporte Transac (Instr. 3	tion(s)			(Instr. 4)	
Commor	n Stock													3,	095		D		
Commor	1 Stock			09/28/20	23				S		37,857 <sup>(1)</sup>	D	\$100.	46 6,77	8,882		I	See footnote	
Commor	n Stock			09/29/20	23				S		17,207(1)	D	\$100.	78 6,76	61,675		I	See footnote	
Commor	n Stock			10/02/20	23				S		<b>26,175</b> <sup>(1)</sup>	D	\$100.	03 6,73	5,500		I	See footnote	
		Та	ble I	l - Derivati (e.g., pi							posed of, convertik				d				
Derivative Conversion Date			3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any		4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		r 6. Date Exe Expiration I (Month/Day		ercisable and Date	7. Title Amou Secur Under Deriva	e and int of ities rlying ative ity (Instr.	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numbe derivative Securitie Beneficia Owned Following Reported Transacti (Instr. 4)	e Own s Forn Illy Direct or In g (I) (Ir	10. Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indirec (I) (Instr.	Benefi Owner t (Instr.	
					Code	v	ú	A) (D)	Date Exer	cisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares						
		of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> S Richard	*																
(Last) 1600 W	EST 7TH	(First) STREET	(	Middle)															
(Street) FORT V	VORTH	ТХ	7	76102															
(City)		(State)	(.	Zip)															
	nd Address <mark>ervices,</mark>	of Reporting Person <sup>*</sup> Inc.	*																
(Last) (First) (Middle) 1600 WEST 7TH STREET																			
(Street) FORT V	VORTH	ТХ	7	76102															
		(State)		Zip)		_													

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Douglas R. Rippel Revocable Trust								
(Last) (First) (Middle) 1600 WEST 7TH STREET								
(Street)	-							
(Street) FORT WORTH	ТХ	76102						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

Explanation of Responses:

1. Sale is pursuant to a 10b5-1 Preset Diversification Program dated March 14, 2023 under which Mr. Rippel plans to sell up to 900,000 shares of FirstCash Holdings, Inc. common stock subject to certain minimum price thresholds.

2. These shares are owned by AFF Services, Inc., which is partially owned and 100% controlled by Douglas R. Rippel Revocable Trust (the "Trust"). The Trust and Douglas Richard Rippel are indirect beneficial owners of the reported securities.

Remarks:

/s/ Douglas R. Rippel

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

<u>10/02/2023</u> Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 $\ast$  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.